

State vs. Sunil Etc.

FIR No.: 289/2011

PS.: South Rohini

18.05.2017

Present: ***Sh.K.D.Pachauri***, Ld.APP for the State.

All three accused on bail with respective counsels.

Statements of PW11, PW12 & PW13 recorded. Insp. Harish Chander and Insp. Manohar Lal have reportedly sent request. No other PW summoned nor is present.

Now to come up for PE on **26.07.2017**.

(M. R. SETHI)

**ADDL.SESIONS JUDGE-03,
NORTH WEST, ROHINI,
NEW DELHI.**