

State Vs Sunil.
FIR No. 289/11
PS South Rohini

7.9.2018

Ld. PO on leave today.

Present: Shri Ram Pyara Id. PP for State.

All three accused on bail with respective counsels.

No PW is present. To come up for purpose already
fixed for 9.10.2018.

READER